
  

University of Alberta Students’ Union Elections 
Section D(i): Candidate Information and Declaration 
 

1) CANDIDATE INFORMATION 

Full Name:  

Name you wish to 
appear on ballot: 

 

Position 
Contested: 

 

Student ID 
Number: 

 Faculty:  

University Email:  Cell Phone:  

Keys to Campus 
Buildings: 

 

 

2) PRIMARY VOLUNTEER INFORMATION (IF APPLICABLE) 

Full Name:  

Student ID 
Number: 

 Faculty:  

University Email:  Cell Phone:  

 

3) NOTICE 

Students’ Union Elections are governed by SU Bylaws. A copy of the Bylaw 2200 is included in the nomination package, and is 
available online at www.su.ualberta.ca. It is each candidate’s responsibility to ensure his or her nomination form complies with 
bylaw. In addition, each candidate must ensure that all aspects of his or her campaign, and the actions of any campaign 
volunteers, do not violate the provisions of bylaw or any other election rules or regulations. 

 

4) CANDIDATE DECLARATION 

I hereby accept the nomination for the position indicated, and declare that to the best of my knowledge I am eligible to contest 
the position, and if elected, to hold office. I have read and understood this nomination package, rules, regulations, and bylaws 
referenced. 

Candidate Signature: 

 
 
 
 

Date and Time of Submission:  
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University of Alberta Students’ Union Elections 
Section D(ii): Letter of Academic Eligibility 
Candidates must get this letter electronically or physically signed by their academic/faculty advisor. 
 
 
 
Chief Returning Officer 
6-04B Students’ Union Building 
University of Alberta 
Edmonton, AB   T6G 2J7 
 
 
 
This letter confirms that _____________________________, ID#: _________________ is a registered student 

taking at least one course for credit in the Faculty of _____________________, and at the last Faculty academic 

assessment was eligible to continue in a course of studies as defined in the Academic Standing regulations of 

the applicable Faculty sections of the Calendar. 

 
 

_____________________________  _____________________________ 
Name      Position 
 
 
 
_____________________________  _____________________________ 
Signature     Date 

 
 
 

 

Student’s Position Contested: ___________________________________________ 

(i.e.: “Vice President __________”) 
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University of Alberta Students’ Union Elections 
Section D(iii): List of Nominators 
 

NOTE: Candidates may use any platform they wish to gather signatures, however, the final 
submission file should look similar to the image below. One such way would be to use a 
Google Form to gather signatures and submit them in an Excel/Google Sheets document with 
their nomination package. (A minimum of 50 signatures are needed.)  
 

Microsoft Excel/Google Sheets Sample Image 
Shareable link: https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1G6O_ygiH1XKwn-jZ9iaIig_vvKr5uf3b8w4bBml2Xx0/edit?usp=sharing 

Candidates are allowed to share the Google Form, Google Sheets, MS Excel File (whatever they choose to use) with students.  
 

 
 

 
We, the undersigned members of the Students’ Union, nominate __________________________________________________ 

to contest the position of  _________________________________________  in the election to be held on March 3 & 4, 2021. 

Name Student ID CCID Faculty Year Signature 

1. 
 

    

2. 
 

    

3. 
 

    

4. 
 

    

5. 
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6. 
 

    

7. 
 

    

8. 
 

    

9. 
 

    

10. 
 

    

11. 
 

    

12. 
 

    

13. 
 

    

14. 
 

    

15. 
 

    

16. 
 

    

17. 
 

    

18. 
 

    

19. 
 

    

20. 
 

    

21. 
 

    

22. 
 

    

23. 
 

    

24. 
 

    

25. 
 

    

26. 
 

    

27. 
 

    

28. 
 

    

29. 
 

    

30. 
 

    

31. 
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32. 
 

    

33. 
 

    

34. 
 

    

35. 
 

    

36. 
 

    

37. 
 

    

38. 
 

    

39. 
 

    

40. 
 

    

41. 
 

    

42. 
 

    

43. 
 

    

44. 
 

    

45. 
 

    

46. 
 

    

47. 
 

    

48. 
 

    

49. 
 

    

50. 
 

    

 
 
 
 
 
 


